You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
XE1203FI063TRLF is New Original in Stock, Search XE1203FI063TRLF Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order XE1203FI063TRLF Semtech with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ XE1203FI063TRLF : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XE1203FI063TRLF Details PDF
XE1203FI063TRLF
Manufacturer Part Number: XE1203FI063TRLF
Manufacturer/Brand: Semtech
Part of Description: IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
Datasheets:
1.XE1203FI063TRLF.pdf
2.XE1203FI063TRLF.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1320 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XE1203FI063TRLF
Manufacturer Semtech
Description IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Transceiver ICs
Part Status 1320 pcs Stock
Series TrueRF™
Frequency 433MHz, 868MHz, 915MHz
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Type TxRx Only
Sensitivity -114dBm
Package / Case 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Voltage - Supply 2.4 V ~ 3.6 V
Power - Output 15dBm
Memory Size -
Protocol -
Data Rate (Max) 152.3kbps
Serial Interfaces SPI
Current - Receiving 14mA
RF Family/Standard General ISM < 1GHz
Modulation 2FSK
Current - Transmitting 33mA ~ 62mA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XE1203SKC433XE2
Semtech
KIT STARTER FOR XE1203
433MHZ
XE1203FI063
SEMTECH
XE1203FI063 SEMTECH
XE112
JKL Components Corporation
LAMP XENON T3.25 GLASS
WEDGE 12V
XE1202ALF
SEMTECH
SEMTECH QFP-44
XE1202AI027TRLF
Semtech
IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 44-
LQFP
XE1203SKC915XE2
Semtech
KIT STARTER FOR XE1203
915MHZ
XE1205I074TRLF
Semtech
IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 48-
VFQFN
XE1201A
XEMICS
XE1201A XEMICS
06033A101MAT2A 08052U100GAT2A 12102U181FAT9A AOZ1046AI AP3P050G-HF
AT26DF032-MU BAT54CXV3T1G BZT52B6V8LP-7 C3216X7R2A104M/8 DB2G41000L
EP4CGX30CF23C8N EZ117ACM FZ400R12KF6 GRM0336R1E270JD01D GRM1556R1H9R9DZ01D
HRC0203B IR2167PBF. LD051A2R0CAB4A LPS3314-105MLC LTC1545CG#TR
LTC4089EDJC-3#TRPBF M74VHC1GT32DTT1G MAX3373EEKA+T MAX675CSA MAX8882EUTAQ+T
MC10158P MGSF3454V MLK0603L6N8JT000 P0502NLT PD3Z284C9V1-7
S912XET256J2CAL SI4948EY-T1-E3 SI8405DB-T1-E3 SIT8003AJ-11-30E SMCJ33CA-TR
SP3243EEA-L/TR STD49GK16 TC74VHCT74AFT TD62382F/AF TLV2721CDBVR
TP3407V1.6 TPCC8003-H TR/3216FF2.5-R TT46N400KOC TT92N14KOF-K
UCC2818ANG4 XE104-N-P2 XE1203FI063 XE1413I068TRL XE1413I068TRLF